ﬁ F1 - Facial tissue system

Think ahead.

Tork Advanced Facial Tissue Flat Box

Article TF6810

F1 - Facial tissue
system

Ply 2
g, PpEE T N Folded length 10.4 cm

Folded width 20 cm

Unfolded
length

Unfolded
width

Color White

Tork Advanced Facial Tissue is an extra soft and absorbent 2-ply
facial tissue which offers the right combination of performance and
value. The flat box style is ideal for the vanity or in-wall dispensers.

Soft protective poly shield opening protects
the tissues and provides easy, one-at-
a-time dispensing while reducing lint.

www.tork.ca



Shipping data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7016646002486
100

53 mm

215 mm

115 mm

1.31 dm3
119.3¢g

1709

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286614886
3000

30

27 cm

36 cm

46 cm

45.17 dm3
3580.2 9

5201.8 ¢

Carton

Pallet
7322540850581
2430

2430

246 cm

109 cm

137 cm
3659.99 dm3
290 kg

4212 kg

F1 - Facial tissue system

Similar products

TF6710A TF6920A

TF6830

Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600
2929 Arch Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.tork.ca



