

Tork Advanced Facial Tissue Flat Box

	Article	TF6810
	System	F1 - Facial tissue system
	Ply	2
	Print	No
	Folded length	10.4 cm
	Folded width	20 cm
	Unfolded length	20.8 cm
	Unfolded width	20 cm
	Color	White
Tork Advanced Facial Tissue is an extra soft and absorbent 2-ply facial tissue which offers the right combination of performance and value. The flat box style is ideal for the vanity or in-wall dispensers.	Soft protective poly shield opening protects the tissues and provides easy, one-at-a-time dispensing while reducing lint.	
www.tork.ca		

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7016646002486	10073286614886	7322540850581
Pieces	100	3000	2430
Consumer units	-	30	2430
Height	53 mm	27 cm	246 cm
Width	215 mm	36 cm	109 cm
Length	115 mm	46 cm	137 cm
Volume	1.31 dm3	45.17 dm3	3659.99 dm3
Net weight	119.3 g	3580.2 g	290 kg
Gross weight	170 g	5201.8 g	421.2 kg
Packing material	Box	Carton	-



Contact

Essity Canada Inc.

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

